EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.
WKN: 291011104

ISIN:  US2910111044

Overview

2024/08/16 10:10:56

Price
94.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.47% (1.37)

US2910111044
EMR

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Utilities

Stock

54,432 EUR

S&P 500

93.36 EUR (128)
93.64 EUR (128)
94.99 EUR
94.99 EUR
94.59 EUR
93.22 EUR
94.84 EUR

160

15,174.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3ec191c65c8b4831a2f37112d69cd81c41202ead8f4e16b21aa41f9c7467318&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5052e6ef7b13dc389&time=1723909006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8f52117b09a674d2f73c4bad9f8b0eebb0c0b27aee10ca2d13c64013371bc11&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fde55e602ad701869&time=1723909006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73ec2f32b627a79f544167ee4c705832c6d120f0697f9abc48355a68b10cb8c8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4afd7f02383697f7d&time=1723909006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0c525e77e01f1625696a8b23521c175b1ec4d785e376d54e591106178cb3d4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0dace4730f471b0ce&time=1723909006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0787c6feb04ec4f6b0e9538906cfac4c0990745f82cfd44798fb8119524f131c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff2c43f5d8aebdf4e&time=1723909006&tool=RSC

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Details

2024/08/16 10:10:56

Price
94.59 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.47% (1.37)

ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 54,432 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.36 EUR (128)
Ask (Ask size) 93.64 EUR (128)
Open 94.99 EUR
High 94.99 EUR
Low 94.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.22 EUR
VWAP 94.84 EUR
Volume (pcs) 160
Trading volume 15,174.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 60
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.48% - -
Perf (abs.) -5.40 - -
Beta 0.98 1.00 0.92
Volatility 21.55 - -

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 93.94 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 1711
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  15:30
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

NYSE 2024/ 17:21

Price

94.39 EUR

93.68 EUR

94.52 EUR

64.57 CHF

102.78 USD

102.69 EUR (49
102.67 EUR (76

-EUR

109.60 EUR (2024/07/29
84.68 EUR (2024/01/17

—
—_—— — = — = O

-EUR (-

- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.19 20
0.02 2
0.00 1
64.17 8,839
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262136

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

15:30

08:01

08:01

11:13

18:24

10:10

16:31

08:27

94.28 EUR

114.00 USD

94.31 EUR

94.28 EUR

94.83 EUR

108.36 EUR

94.59 EUR

93.36 EUR

94.27 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20369

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

*

s

EMERSON.

Contact Details

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

8000 West Florissant Avenue - 63136 St.

Louis
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Turley
Calvin Butler
Gloria Flach
James McKelvey
Joshua Bolten
Lori Lee
Lourenco Leticia
Gongalves

Mark Blinn
Martin Craighead
Matthew Levatich
William Easter
Lal Karsanbhai
Lisa Flavin
Michael Train
Mike Baughman
Nick Piazza
Peter Zornio
Ram Krishnan
Sara Yang Bosco

Vidya Ramnath

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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